
	[bookmark: _Hlk168491252]No.
	Name
	Club
	Age
	RB/TT
	Start Time
	Finish Time
	Overall Time
	Overall Position

	1
	Angharad
	Dew
	Towy Riders Cycle Club
	48
	RB
	18:31
	18:54:20
	23:20
	11(F3)

	2
	Bridget
	Brouwer
	Towy Riders Cycle Club
	61
	RB
	18:32
	18:49:24
	17:24
	9(F2)

	3
	Gareth
	Dixon
	Towy Riders Cycle Club
	38
	RB
	18:33
	18:50:56
	17:56
	10

	4
	Jenny
	Tanner
	Towy Riders Cycle Club
	
	RB
	18:34
	18:50:35
	16:35
	8(F1)

	5
	Aled
	Beynon
	Towy Riders Cycle Club
	44
	RB
	18:35:05
	18:49:58
	14:53
	6

	6
	Kevin
	Griffiths
	Towy Riders Cycle Club
	60
	RB
	18:36
	18:50:40
	14:40
	5

	7
	Gareth
	Williams
	Towy Riders Cycle Club
	37
	RB
	18:37
	18:52:26
	15:26
	7

	8
	Wayne
	Haycocks
	
	
	RB
	DNS
	
	
	

	9
	Timothy
	Davies
	Towy Riders Cycle Club
	36
	RB
	18:39
	18:53:30
	14:30
	4

	10
	Simon
	Williams
	Towy Riders Cycle Club
	44
	RB
	18:40
	18:53:11
	13:11
	2

	11
	Henri
	Williams
	
	30
	RB
	18:41
	18:53:50
	12:50
	1

	12
	Justin
	Davies 
	ATAC 
	53
	TT
	18:42
	18:55:30
	13:30
	3(TT1)
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